
Pos N. Driver-Co-Driver Vehicle G - C Pos G-C ES Cumul ES1 ES2 ES3 ES4 ES5 ES6 Time SS Penal. Time D. Leader D. Prev

1 201 SR Kuches Michael-Zeimers Tobias OPEL ASCONA 400 SR-23 1 - 1 4 08:25(2) 03:09(1) 04:01(1) 03:25(2) 19:00 19:00

2 211 SR Pezzetti Sergio-Baumans Axel PEUGEOT 205 SR-22 2 - 1 4 08:21(1) 03:13(2) 04:06(2) 03:23(1) 19:03 19:03 3

3 210 SR Grosjean Stephane-Colard Xavier PEUGEOT  205 SR-22 3 - 2 4 08:30(3) 03:16(3) 04:13(3) 03:29(3) 19:28 19:28 28 25

4 202 SR Wauthier Thibaut-Defourny Eric BMW E30  [SRI] SR-23 4 - 2 4 08:34(4) 03:17(4) 04:20(4) 03:30(4) 19:41 19:41 41 13

5 216 SR Dechany Jean-Marc-Monnaie Sophie PEUGEOT  205 SR-21 5 - 1 4 08:51(6) 03:17(5) 04:20(5) 03:33(5) 20:01 20:01 1:01 20

6 217 SR Van Den Dries Johan-Graindorge Florian PEUGEOT  205 SR-21 6 - 2 4 08:50(5) 03:22(7) 04:26(8) 03:35(6) 20:13 20:13 1:13 12

7 206 SR Destexhe Gregoire-Destexhe Louise BMW 325I SR-23 7 - 3 4 09:01(8) 03:21(6) 04:21(6) 03:36(7) 20:19 20:19 1:19 6

8 204 SR Driesen Patrick-Frankenne Jennifer OPEL ASCONA SR-23 8 - 4 4 08:57(7) 03:24(8) 04:25(7) 03:44(12) 20:30 20:30 1:30 11

9 205 SR Jacobs Filip-Manshoven Johan OPEL ASCONA SR-23 9 - 5 4 09:09(10) 03:27(9) 04:29(9) 03:44(11) 20:49 20:49 1:49 19

10 214 SR Georges Jonathan-Fagnant Elisabeth PEUGEOT 205 GTI SR-21 10 - 3 4 09:13(11) 03:32(12) 04:33(11) 03:42(9) 21:00 21:00 2:00 11

11 203 SR Wauthier Benoît-Glenet Sarah OPEL ASCONA SR-23 11 - 6 4 09:32(14) 03:27(10) 04:31(10) 03:39(8) 21:09 21:09 2:09 9

12 209 SR Eggermont Emmanuel-De Braekeleer EdouardTOYOTA CELICA ST165SR-22 12 - 3 4 09:23(12) 03:28(11) 04:35(13) 03:47(13) 21:13 21:13 2:13 4

13 215 SR Pestiaux David-Wuidar Joffrey OPEL CORSA SR-21 13 - 4 4 09:03(9) 04:04(16) 04:34(12) 03:42(10) 21:23 21:23 2:23 10

14 212 SR Wolfs Joel-Close Romin FIAT TIPO   [SRI] SR-22 14 - 4 4 09:28(13) 03:33(13) 04:44(14) 03:52(14) 21:37 21:37 2:37 14

15 208 SR Reginster Thierry-Marchand Jerome OPEL  KADETT GTE SR-22 15 - 5 4 09:36(15) 03:40(15) 04:46(15) 03:57(15) 21:59 21:59 2:59 22

16 213 SR Mottoulle David-Urbain Patrick PEUGEOT  205 GTI SR-21 16 - 5 4 09:50(16) 03:38(14) 04:49(16) 04:01(16) 22:18 22:18 3:18 19
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